









PolyU SPEED Virtual Career Fair 2020 Terms & Conditions

- 1. PolyU SPEED reserves the right to remove exhibitor from the PolyU SPEED Virtual Career Fair 2020 if the exhibitor is not eligible to exhibit at the Exhibition pursuant to the Terms & Conditions.
- 2. PolyU SPEED does not accept the following types of employment in PolyU SPEED Virtual Career Fair 2020:
 - independent contracting arrangements (self-employment)
 - any work which requires the purchase of a service or a product, deposit or similar as a condition of employment
 - charge the applicant for training or charge for start-up fees and / or kits
 - employment contracts which charge a fee
- 3. PolyU SPEED prohibits the following activities while employers attending the PolyU SPEED Virtual Career Fair 2020 :
 - conducting activities related to the purchase and sales of products or services, no retail sales are allowed in the exhibition.
 - collecting contact and personal information of PolyU SPEED & HKCC students or any related personnel for the purpose other than their recruitment arrangements
 - disclosing the collected contact or personal information of PolyU SPEED & HKCC students and alumni to other parties for non-recruitment purposes
- 4. All Virtual Booths must be properly manned at all times during the Fair.
- 5. PolyU SPEED will have the final decision on booth allocation.
- 6. PolyU SPEED reserves the right for the final decision to amend or change any information in the Virtual Career Fair 2020.
- 7. In case of dispute, PolyU SPEED will have the right to make the final decision.











Co-Organiser and Media Partner

Disclaimer

The information presented on the PolyU SPEED Career Fair 2020 is intended to be for reference and general information purposes only. It does not purport to be comprehensive nor to other professional advice. Any opinions, findings, conclusions or recommendations expressed in these materials/events (or by members of the project team) are those of the exhibitors only and do not reflect the views of PolyU SPEED. PolyU SPEED does not warrant or represent that such information is complete, accurate or up to date. All information is subject to clients' self judgement and recognition.

PolyU SPEED accepts no liability for any loss or damage howsoever arising from any use or access of this website or any such other linked website or any reliance upon any content of this website or any such other linked website.